Start Date | 5 April 2025

12 High-Impact Classes | 4 Full-Length UPSC-Style Tests | 6 Weekends

Focused Mentorship &
Classroom Doubt Sessions -
Learning guidance from

experts.

PYQs-Based 4 Full-length
Approach -
Crack the
Pattern!

Tests for
Real Exam
Practice

Quick Peer Learning

Revision of & Competitive
High -Yield Edge
Topics

Kl

Topic-Wise
Trend Analysis
Know which topics
are most asked.

Tricks to Eliminate
Wrong Options
Improve your
accuracy.

Q 1B, Pusa Road, metro tower,

Next to Karol Bagh metro gate no. 8

UPSC
Examiner’s Mindset
Decode how ques-
tions are framed.

Time-Saving
Techniques
Solve MCQs in

limited time.

| &, 945-945-6-945



[ schedue ]

Date Subject Faculty

05 April 2025 Saturday Polity GS Gill

06 April 2025 Sunday Polity GS Gill

12 April 2025 Saturday History (Ancient & Medieval) Rashid yasin

13 April 2025 Sunday History (Modern) Rashid yasin

19 April 2025 Saturday Economy Vishal Jaybhaye

20 April 2025 Sunday Economy Vishal Jaybhaye

26 April 2025 Saturday Geography Pranjal

27 April 2025 Sunday Geography Pranjal

03 May 2025 Saturday Environment & Ecology Pranjal

04 May 2025 Sunday Society & Government Schemes Mangal Singh

10 May 2025 Saturday Science and technology GS Gill

11 May 2025 Sunday International relations Ankit kaul

Complete Prelims Syllabus Revision within 6 weekends

Course Fee | ¥2,999 | |22 "‘? More Detatl

Mangal Singh Rashid Yasin Pranjal Sharma

International Society &
Relation Social Justice

Geography &

Histor .
Y Environment
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